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ORIEMNCdCion

Lily-Anne COLE
TROL
Circuit : D:Noir court

Distance : 3720m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 1:23:43 (22'30"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:07:31 223m
00:03:17 00:10:48 104m
00:02:13 00:13:01 98m
00:02:29 00:15:30 91m
00:03:50 00:19:20 206m
00:05:03 00:24:23 232m
00:06:56 00:31:19 357m
00:10:15 00:41:34 233m
00:03:35 00:45:09 215m
00:05:38 00:50:47  355m
00:07:14 00:58:01 213m
00:07:27 01:05:28 363m
00:02:45 01:08:13 156m
00:09:29 01:17:42 497m
00:05:29 01:23:11 321m
00:00:32 01:23:43 60m

BOC 2 # Groenendaal

33'42"/km
31'34"/km
22'37"/km
27'17"/km
18'37"/km
21'46"/km
19'25"/km
43'59"/km
16'40"/km
15'52"/km
33'58"/km
20'31"/km
17'38"/km
19'05"/km
17'05"/km

8'53"/km

Hotel Dolce La Hulpe 20.11.2022

Altair C.O.

8/11 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Céline DARIMONT
2. Rachel ATTARD
3. Orsolya MOLNAR

0:57:51
1:00:25
1:05:13
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